Seq Shooter NAME
1 veeresh
2 jacob
3 Thamilarashan
4 Preeti
5 Rakshit
6 anand
7 varalakshmi
8 yellanki nihal
9 chaita

nilesh m

ACADEMY
assa

ksra
erode
assa

ksra

ziel
hoysala
sfg
hoysala

gfg

DETAIL D7
Weapon S1
Pistol 60
Pistol 60
Pistol 60
Pistol 60
Pistol 60
Pistol 40
rifle 60
rifle 60
Rifle 60
rifle 60

89

920

98

87

96

84
104
100.3

S2

86

920

92

86

93

87
102.9
97.3

S3

91

92

96

89

98

85
102.8
99.5

104.8 104.1 104.1
101.8 102.4 100.7

sS4

87

91

92

920

92

87
102.5
98.2

S5

87
87
97
94
94

104.2
95.6

S6

TOTAL

92 532
93 543
9% 571
92 538
96 569
343

103 619.4
96.8 587.7

103.9 104.7 103.7 625.3
98.7 101.6 104.2 609.4

0
0



